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 Clasificación  : X COPA GIRONINA DE BTT - LA BISBAL                                 
 
 Fecha          : 27/11/11 
 Distancia      :  33     Kms - Promed     :  23.14  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     385 VALERO,Edgar         JUN-1  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:25:33           
   2      36 COLOME,Oriol         ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:25:33          mt. 
   3       6 LOZANO,Ramon         ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:26:04       31 seg. 
   4     331 QUINTANAS,Jordi      JUN-1  MEDINA                     01:26:04       31 seg. 
   5      84 ALMENARA,Umbert      SUB23  BICIS ESTEVE               01:27:12     1:39 min. 
   6     210 VILOSA,David         MA-30  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:28:27     2:54 min. 
   7     208 OLLER,Albert         MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              01:28:27     2:54 min. 
   8     290 SANCHEZ,Pere         VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:28:32     2:59 min. 
   9       2 VINYAS,Xavier        ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:29:25     3:52 min. 
  10     211 ASGLEYAS,Ramón       MA-30  VILOBICI - TRES CAMPANARS  01:34:07     8:34 min. 
  11     116 CODINACH,Albert      ELITE  ESTEVE                     01:34:36     9:03 min. 
  12      93 PARRAGA,David        ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:36:41    11:08 min. 
  13     374 JULIÀ I,Francesc     VE-40  MATADEPERA. CLUB BTT       01:37:12    11:39 min. 
  14     221 FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              01:38:13    12:40 min. 
  15     182 VIDAL,Jordi          MA-30  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:38:41    13:08 min. 
  16      42 QUINTANA,Joan        SUB21  RADIKAL BIKES              01:39:03    13:30 min. 
  17     317 GIMENEZ,Iban         MA-30  IMPULS MEDES               01:39:03    13:30 min. 
  18     175 CALABRIA,Marc        JUN-2  SARFA                      01:40:11    14:38 min. 
  19     124 ROCA,Albert          ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              01:40:33    15:00 min. 
  20     223 LLAUSAS,Adrià        JUN-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:41:16    15:43 min. 
  21     368 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:41:39    16:06 min. 
  22     343 DURBAU,Joaquim       VE-40  CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE GIRONA  01:42:00    16:27 min. 
  23     332 GEREMIAS,Raul        VE-40  BICI OCI                   01:42:07    16:34 min. 
  24       7 MASMITJA,Pere        ELITE  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:42:24    16:51 min. 
  25      81 CANALETA,Joan        SUB23  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:42:53    17:20 min. 
  26     197 DE PABLO,Fernando    MA-30  ESPRINT. CLUB CICLISTA     01:43:29    17:56 min. 
  27     323 NADAL,Jaume          MA-30  TOSSA.CLUB UNIO CICLISTA   01:43:47    18:14 min. 
  28     388 FRIGOLA,Oriol        JUN-1  CELRA CLUB CICLISTA        01:43:47    18:14 min. 
  29     280 TEODORO,Carlos       MA-30  BASOLI                     01:43:47    18:14 min. 
  30     103 MARTINEZ,Sergi       MA-30  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:45:31    19:58 min. 
  31     369 RECASENS,Vicenç      VE-40  CLUB BTT LLAGOSTERA        01:46:18    20:45 min. 
  32     256 ROCAS,Albert         VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:47:04    21:31 min. 
  33     132 DALMAS,Albert        ELITE  CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA       01:47:26    21:53 min. 
  34      41 CAMARA,Joan          ELITE  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    01:48:14    22:41 min. 
  35     361 RODRIGO,Miquel a.    MA-30  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  01:50:09    24:36 min. 
  36      75 BAUTISTA,Jordi       ELITE  IMPULS MEDES               01:50:24    24:51 min. 
  37     296 GARZON,Xavier        VE-40  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          01:50:53    25:20 min. 
  38     259 ALVAREZ,Sergio       MA-30  BASOLI                     01:51:46    26:13 min. 
  39     253 FARRARONS,Jordi      VE-40  CELRA CLUB CICLISTA        01:53:07    27:34 min. 
  40      19 RAMIO,Joan           ELITE  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:53:16    27:43 min. 
  41      17 ZARCEÑO,Jairo        SUB23  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   01:53:48    28:15 min. 
  42     262 CASAS,Francisco      MA-30  CC BANYOLES                01:54:28    28:55 min. 
  43     184 SERRANO,Conrad       MA-30  CELRÀ CLUB CICLISTA        01:55:55    30:22 min. 
  44     328 RUSCALLEDA,Carlos    VE-40  CC CASSA                   01:56:27    30:54 min. 
  45     509 TRIAS,Jordi          VE-40  PALAFRUGELL C C            01:57:33    32:00 min. 
  46     366 GARCIA,Oscar         VE-40  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:57:57    32:24 min. 
  47     325 RIOS,Xavier          JUN-1  GOLDEN BIKES               01:59:38    34:05 min. 
  48     176 ESCOBAR,ALBERT       MA-30  ESPRINT. CLUB CICLISTA     02:02:51    37:18 min. 
  49     375 FUENTES,DIEGO        VE-40  VILA BIKE                  02:03:28    37:55 min. 
  50     346 CARVACHO,GONZALO     VE-40  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  02:07:56    42:23 min. 
  51     304 ESPADALE,Pol         JUN-1  LES FRANQUESES U.CICLISTA  02:23:26    57:53 min. 
  52     329 ORIOL,Xavier         JUN-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        02:28:19  1:02:46 hor. 
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 Clasificación de : ELITS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      36 COLOME,Oriol         ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:25:33          mt. 
   2       6 LOZANO,Ramon         ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:26:04       31 seg. 
   3       2 VINYAS,Xavier        ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:29:25     3:52 min. 
   4     116 CODINACH,Albert      ELITE  ESTEVE                     01:34:36     9:03 min. 
   5      93 PARRAGA,David        ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:36:41    11:08 min. 
   6     124 ROCA,Albert          ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              01:40:33    15:00 min. 
   7       7 MASMITJA,Pere        ELITE  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:42:24    16:51 min. 
   8     132 DALMAS,Albert        ELITE  CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA       01:47:26    21:53 min. 
   9      41 CAMARA,Joan          ELITE  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    01:48:14    22:41 min. 
  10      75 BAUTISTA,Jordi       ELITE  IMPULS MEDES               01:50:24    24:51 min. 
  11      19 RAMIO,Joan           ELITE  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:53:16    27:43 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB - 23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      84 ALMENARA,Umbert      SUB23  BICIS ESTEVE               01:27:12          min. 
   2      42 QUINTANA,Joan        SUB21  RADIKAL BIKES              01:39:03    11:51 min. 
   3      81 CANALETA,Joan        SUB23  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       01:42:53    15:41 min. 
   4      17 ZARCEÑO,Jairo        SUB23  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   01:53:48    26:36 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : JUNIORS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     385 VALERO,Edgar         JUN-1  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:25:33           
   2     331 QUINTANAS,Jordi      JUN-1  MEDINA                     01:26:04       31 seg. 
   3     175 CALABRIA,Marc        JUN-2  SARFA                      01:40:11    14:38 min. 
   4     223 LLAUSAS,Adrià        JUN-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:41:16    15:43 min. 
   5     388 FRIGOLA,Oriol        JUN-1  CELRA CLUB CICLISTA        01:43:47    18:14 min. 
   6     325 RIOS,Xavier          JUN-1  GOLDEN BIKES               01:59:38    34:05 min. 
   7     304 ESPADALE,Pol         JUN-1  LES FRANQUESES U.CICLISTA  02:23:26    57:53 min. 
   8     329 ORIOL,Xavier         JUN-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        02:28:19  1:02:46 hor. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTERS - 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     210 VILOSA,David         MA-30  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:28:27          min. 
   2     208 OLLER,Albert         MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              01:28:27          mt. 
   3     211 ASGLEYAS,Ramón       MA-30  VILOBICI - TRES CAMPANARS  01:34:07     5:40 min. 
   4     221 FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              01:38:13     9:46 min. 
   5     182 VIDAL,Jordi          MA-30  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:38:41    10:14 min. 
   6     317 GIMENEZ,Iban         MA-30  IMPULS MEDES               01:39:03    10:36 min. 
   7     197 DE PABLO,Fernando    MA-30  ESPRINT. CLUB CICLISTA     01:43:29    15:02 min. 
   8     323 NADAL,Jaume          MA-30  TOSSA.CLUB UNIO CICLISTA   01:43:47    15:20 min. 
   9     280 TEODORO,Carlos       MA-30  BASOLI                     01:43:47    15:20 min. 
  10     103 MARTINEZ,Sergi       MA-30  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:45:31    17:04 min. 
  11     361 RODRIGO,Miquel a.    MA-30  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  01:50:09    21:42 min. 
  12     259 ALVAREZ,Sergio       MA-30  BASOLI                     01:51:46    23:19 min. 
  13     262 CASAS,Francisco      MA-30  CC BANYOLES                01:54:28    26:01 min. 
  14     184 SERRANO,Conrad       MA-30  CELRÀ CLUB CICLISTA        01:55:55    27:28 min. 
  15     176 ESCOBAR,ALBERT       MA-30  ESPRINT. CLUB CICLISTA     02:02:51    34:24 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANS - 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     290 SANCHEZ,Pere         VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:28:32          min. 
   2     374 JULIÀ I,Francesc     VE-40  MATADEPERA. CLUB BTT       01:37:12     8:40 min. 
   3     368 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:41:39    13:07 min. 
   4     343 DURBAU,Joaquim       VE-40  CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE GIRONA  01:42:00    13:28 min. 
   5     332 GEREMIAS,Raul        VE-40  BICI OCI                   01:42:07    13:35 min. 
   6     369 RECASENS,Vicenç      VE-40  CLUB BTT LLAGOSTERA        01:46:18    17:46 min. 
   7     256 ROCAS,Albert         VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:47:04    18:32 min. 
   8     296 GARZON,Xavier        VE-40  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          01:50:53    22:21 min. 
   9     253 FARRARONS,Jordi      VE-40  CELRA CLUB CICLISTA        01:53:07    24:35 min. 
  10     328 RUSCALLEDA,Carlos    VE-40  CC CASSA                   01:56:27    27:55 min. 
  11     509 TRIAS,Jordi          VE-40  PALAFRUGELL C C            01:57:33    29:01 min. 
  12     366 GARCIA,Oscar         VE-40  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          01:57:57    29:25 min. 
  13     375 FUENTES,DIEGO        VE-40  VILA BIKE                  02:03:28    34:56 min. 
  14     346 CARVACHO,GONZALO     VE-40  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  02:07:56    39:24 min. 


